4

villagehealthcare

Covered Medications

ALLERGY, COUGH, AND COLD

BENZONATATE 100 MG
LORATADINE 10MG
PROMETHAZINE DM

ANTIBIOTICS

AMOXICILLIN 125 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 125 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 125 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 200 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 200 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 200 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 250 MG
AMOXICILLIN 250MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 250MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 250MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 500 MG
CEPHALEXIN 250 MG
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG
CIPROFLOXACIN 250MG
CIPROFLOXACIN 500 MG
PENICILLIN VK 125 MG/5ML
PENICILLIN VK 125 MG/5ML
PENICILLIN VK 250 MG

CAPSULE
TABLET
SYRUP

SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
CAPSULE
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
SYRUP
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
SYRUP
SYRUP
TABLET

14
30
120 ML

100 ML
150 ML
80 ML
100 ML
50 ML
75ML
30

100 ML
150 ML
80 ML
100 ML
50 ML
75 ML
30

28

30

14

20

100 ML
200 ML
28

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



SULFAMETH/TRIMETH 400/80MG TABLET 20 $4.00

SULFAMETH/TRIMETH 800/160MG TABLET 20 $4.00
ANTIFUNGAL
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET 1 $4.00

ARTHRITIS AND PAIN

ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
BACLOFEN 10 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
CYCLOBENZAPRIN 10MG TABLET 30 $4.00
CYCLOBENZAPRIN 5MG TABLET 30 $4.00
DEXAMETHASONE 0.5 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
DEXAMETHASONE 0.75 MG TABLET 12 $4.00
DEXAMETHASONE 4 MG TABLET 6 $4.00
DICLOFENAC DR 75MG TABLET 60 $4.00
IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 120 ML $4.00
IBUPROFEN 400 MG TABLET 90 $4.00
IBUPROFEN 600 MG TABLET 60 $4.00
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
INDOMETHACIN 25MG CAPSULE 60 $4.00
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
MELOXICAM 7.5 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
NAPROXEN 375 MG TABLET 60 $4.00
NAPROXEN 500 MG TABLET 60 $4.00
PREDNISONE 2.5 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
PREDNISONE 5 MG TABLET 30 $4.00
ASTHMA

ALBUTEROL SOLUTION 25X3 ML $4.00
ALBUTEROL 0.5% NEBULIZER 20MLBOTTLE $4.00
ALBUTEROL 2 MG SOLUTION 90 $4.00

ALBUTEROL 2 MG/ML TABLET 120 ML $4.00



ALBUTEROL 4 MG
IPRATROPIUM 0.02%

CHOLESTEROL

LOVASTATIN 10MG
LOVASTATIN 20MG

DIABETES

GLIMEPIRIDE 1 MG
GLIMEPIRIDE 2 MG
GLIMEPIRIDE 4 MG
GLIPIZIDE 10 MG
GLIPIZIDE 5 MG
GLYBURIDE 2.5MG
GLYBURIDE 5MG (BLUE)
GLYBURIDE 5MG (GREEN)
GLYBURIDE MICRO 3 MG
GLYBURIDE MICRO 6 MG
METFORMIN 1000 MG
METFORMIN 500 MG
METFORMIN 850 MG
METFORMIN ER 500 MG

EYE HEALTH

ERYTHROMYCIN OP. OINTMENT
LEVOBUNOLOL 0.5% OP.SOLN
NEOMYCIN 0.1% OP. OINTMENT
POLYMYXIN 0.1% OP. OINTMENT

DEXAMETHASONE 0.1% OP. OINTMENT

NEOMYCIN 0.1% OP. SUSP
POLYMYXIN 0.1% OP. SUSP

DEXAMETHASONE 0.1% OP. SUSP
POLYMYXIN SULFATE/TMP OP.SOLN

TABLET
NEBULIZER

TABLET
TABLET

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

OINTMENT
SOLUTION
OINTMENT
OINTMENT
OINTMENT
SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION
SOLUTION

20
25X2.5 ML VIALS

30
30

30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
60
60

3.5GM
5ML
3.5GM
3.5GM
3.5GM
5ML
5ML
5ML
10 ML

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



SULFACET SODIUM 10% OP. SOLN
TOBRAMYCIN 0.3% OP. SOLN

FUNGAL INFECTIONS

NYSTATIN
NYSTATIN
TERBINAFINE 250MG

GASTROINTESTINAL HEALTH

DICYCLOMINE 10 MG
DICYCLOMINE 20 MG
FAMOTIDINE 20 MG
LACTULOSE 10GM /15ML
METOCLOPRAMIDE 10 MG
METOCLOPRAMIDE 5 MG/5 ML
PROCHLORPERAZINE 10 MG
PROMETHAZINE 25 MG
PROMETHAZINE 6.25 MG/5 ML
RANITIDINE 150 MG
RANITIDINE 300 MG

HEART AND BLOOD PRESSURE

AMILORIDE/HCTZ 5/ 50MG
ATENOLOL 100 MG
ATENOLOL 25 MG
ATENOLOL 50 MG
BENAZEPRIL 10 MG
BENAZEPRIL 20 MG
BENAZEPRIL 40 MG
BENAZEPRIL 5 MG
BISOPROL/HCTZ 10/6.25MG
BISOPROL/HCTZ 2.5/6.25MG
BISOPROL/HCTZ 5/6.25MG

SOLUTION
SOLUTION

CREAM
CREAM
TABLET

CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
SYRUP
TABLET
SYRUP
TABLET
TABLET
SYRUP
TABLET
TABLET

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

TABLET

15ML
5ML

30 GM TUBE
15GM TUBE
30

90

60

60

237 ML
60
60ML
30

12

180 ML
60

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



CARVEDILOL 12.5 MG
CARVEDILOL 25 MG
CARVEDILOL 3.125 MG
CARVEDILOL 6.25 MG
CLONIDINE 0.1 MG

CLONIDINE 0.2 MG
ENALAPRIL/HCTZ 5/12.5 MG
FUROSEMIDE 20 MG
FUROSEMIDE 40 MG
FUROSEMIDE 80 MG
GUANFACINE 1 MG
HYDRALAZINE 10 MG
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 50 MG
INDAPAMIDE 1.25 MG

INDAPAMIDE 2.5 MG

ISOSORBIDE MONONITRATE 30MG ER
ISOSORBIDE MONONITRATE 60MG ER

METHYLDOPA 250 MG
METOPROLOL 100 MG
METOPROLOL 25 MG
METOPROLOL 50 MG

SOTALOL HCL 80MG
SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG
TERAZOSIN 1 MG

TERAZOSIN 10 MG

TERAZOSIN 2 MG

TERAZOSIN 5 MG
TRIAMTERENE-HCTZ 37.5MG-25MG
TRIAMTERENE-HCTZ 75MG-50MG
VERAPAMIL 120MG

VERAPAMIL 80 MG

WARFARIN 1 MG

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

60
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



WARFARIN 10MG
WARFARIN 2 MG
WARFARIN 2.5 MG
WARFARIN 3 MG
WARFARIN 4 MG
WARFARIN 5 MG
WARFARIN 6 MG

WARFARIN 7.5 MG

MENTAL HEALTH

AMITRIPTYLINE 10 MG TAB
AMITRIPTYLINE 100 MG TAB
AMITRIPTYLINE 25 MG TAB
AMITRIPTYLINE 50 MG TAB
AMITRIPTYLINE 75 MG TAB
BENZTROPINE 2 MG
BUSPIRONE 10 MG
BUSPIRONE 5 MG
CITALOPRAM 20 MG
CITALOPRAM 40 MG
FLUOXETINE 10MG
FLUOXETINE 20MG
FLUOXETINE 40MG
FLUPHENAZINE 1 MG
HALOPERIDOL 0.5 MG
HALOPERIDOL 1 MG
HALOPERIDOL 2 MG
HALOPERIDOL 5 MG
LITHIUM CARBONATE 300 MG
NORTRIPTYLINE 10 MG
NORTRIPTYLINE 25 MG
PAROXETINE 10MG
PAROXETINE 20MG
PROCHLORPERAZINE 10MG

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
CAPSULE
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
90
30
30
30
30
30

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



TRAZODONE 100 MG
TRAZODONE 150 MG
TRAZODONE 50 MG
TRIHEXYPHENIDYL 2MG

MISCELLANEOUS

CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 0.12
ISONIAZID 300 MG

LIDOCAINE 2% VISCOUS SOLUTION
MEGESTROL 20MG

PREDNISONE 2.5MG

PREDNISONE 5MG

SKIN CONDITIONS

HYDROCORTISONE 1 %
HYDROCORTISONE 2.5 %
HYDROCORTISONE 2.5%

SILVER SULFADIAZINE 1% 50 GM JAR
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.025 %
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.025%
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1 %
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1 %
TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1 %

VIRUSES

ACYCLOVIR 200MG

VITAMINS AND SUPPLEMENTS

FOLIC ACID 1 MG
MAG 64 64MG
MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400MG

PRENATAL 1+1 VITAMIN

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

SOLUTION
TABLET
SOLUTION
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

CREAM
CREAM
CREAM
CREAM
CREAM
CREAM
OINTMENT
CREAM
CREAM
OINTMENT

CAPSULE

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

30
30
30
60

473 ML
30
100 ML
30
30
30

30G

30G

28G
50GM
15GM
80GM
80GM
15GM
28.35GM
15GM

30

30
60
30
30

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



SODIUM FLUORIDE .25 CHEWABLE

WOMEN'S HEALTH

ALENDRONATE 35 TAB
ALENDRONATE 70 TAB
CLOMIPHENE 50MG

ESTRADIOL 0.5 MG

ESTRADIOL 1 MG

ESTRADIOL 2 MG

FINASTERIDE 5MG
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 10 MG
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 2.5 MG
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 5 MG
SPRINTEC 28-DAY

TRI-SPRINTEC 28-DAY

CHEWABLE

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

120CT BOTTLE

30
30
30
30
10
30
30
28
28

$4.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$9.00
$9.00



